
Thursday, April 14, 2016 5:00 PM Normal business

Thursday, April 28, 2016 5:00 PM Normal business

Tuesday, May 10, 2016 5:00 PM Normal Business

Tuesday, May 17, 2016 5:00 PM Absentee approval meeting 

Tuesday, May 24, 2016 5:00 PM Absentee approval meeting 

Friday, May 27, 2016 4:00 PM  Absentee approval meeting 

Tuesday, June 07, 2016
6:30 AM -

7:30 PM
NC District 4 Republican US House of Representatives Primary

Friday, June 10, 2016 5:00 PM Provisional/Absentee Approval meeting & Machine Audit

Tuesday, June 14, 2016 11:00 AM County Canvass Meeting

Tuesday, June 28, 2016 5:00 PM Normal business

Thursday, July 14, 2016 5:00 PM Normal business

Friday, July 29, 2016 4:00 PM Normal business

Thursday, August 4, 2016 5:00 PM Special

Thursday, August 11, 2016 5:00 PM Normal business

Wednesday, August 17, 2016 5:00 PM One-Stop Approval

Thursday, August 25, 2016 5:00 PM Normal business

Thursday, September 08, 2016 5:00 PM Normal business

Thursday, September 22, 2016 5:00 PM Normal business

Thursday, October 13, 2016 5:00 PM Normal business

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 5:00 PM Absentee approval meeting 

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 5:00 PM Absentee approval meeting 

Tuesday, November 01, 2016 5:00 PM Absentee approval meeting 

Tuesday, November 08, 2016
6:30 AM -

7:30 PM
General Election

Tuesday, November 15, 2016

Friday, November 18, 2016 11:00 AM County Canvass Meeting

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

APRIL

2016 Meeting Schedule

All meetings will be conducted at the Board of Election's Office

201 N. Roxboro Street, Durham, NC, 27701

All Meetings Are Open to the Public


